Annexure-A

e details of training programmes conducted for PLVs by the Legal Services Authorities during the financial years 2023-24 and 2024-2

of the SLSAs No of Training Programmes
conducted for PLVs
2023-24 2024-25 (upto May 2024)
nan and Nicobar Islands 0 0
a Pradesh 37 0
chal Pradesh 7 0
38 3
95 6
igarh 7 1
isgarh 253 38
and Nagar Haveli 0 0
1 and Diu 0 0
39 6
2 1
t 22 9
a 268 45
hal Pradesh 74 16




U and Kashmir

and

aka

dweep

/a Pradesh

ashtra

1laya

M

nd

herry

han

Nadu

ana

19

182

58

145

126

18

53

226

47

18

63

19

33

38

23

37

14

14



>radesh

khand

3engal

10

42

79

1983

19

332



