## Annexure-A

e details of training programmes conducted for PLVs by the Legal Services Authorities during the financial years 2023-24 and 2024-2

of the SLSAs	No of Training Programmes conducted for PLVs	
	2023-24	2024-25 (upto May 2024)
nan and Nicobar Islands	0	0
a Pradesh	37	0
chal Pradesh	7	0
	38	3
	95	6
igarh	7	1
tisgarh	253	38
and Nagar Haveli	0	0
n and Diu	0	0
	39	6
	2	1
at	22	9
na	268	45
hal Pradesh	74	16

u and Kashmir	19	0
and	182	33
raka	58	3
	9	3
n	2	0
adweep	0	0
ya Pradesh	145	0
rashtra	126	38
ur	18	1
alaya	4	6
am	9	0
and	1	0
	53	23
herry	3	1
	226	37
han	47	14
	18	2
Nadu	63	14
ana	19	3

	1983	332
Bengal	79	19
khand	42	3
Pradesh	8	6
a	10	1

Т

ī